
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 22-DES-ITB-317   DATE:  April 4, 2022   
 
BID/RFP TITLE: Army Navy Drive Street Improvement 
 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 

Full Name Email Firm 
Juan Javier Jjavier@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Sy Gezachew sgezachew@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Mark Dennis medennis@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Trevor Lantzy tlantzy@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Edward Sanders Jr Esanders@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Melanie Turner  mturner@amconcrete.net A&M Concrete 
Miles Perdue mperdue@qualitypipecleaning.com Quality Pipe Cleaning   
Roxana Monterrosa roxana@sagresconstruction.com Sagres Construction Corp 
Steven Bartynski Steven.Bartynski@MCDEAN.COM M.C. Dean, Inc. 
Chad Brissey  chad@jaxsonpoint.com Jaxson Point Electrical Construction 
Alvaro Araujo aaraujo@fortmyer.com Fort Myer Construction Corporation 
Eyoel Tamrat etamrat@fortmyer.com Fort Myer Construction Corporation 
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